
 
 

Map Book produced by Chad Armstrong: City Hall: Engineering Department: 2016 

 

 

Bartlesville City:   Sanitation 

   

 

     
      

 

 



A 
Abbey Rd, SE:   K6 

Acorn Dr, NW:   C1 

Adams:   B5-B6-C6-D6-

E6-F6-G6-H6-I6-J6-K6 

Adams Blvd, SE:   E6-F6 

Adams Rd, SE:   H6 

Adeline Ave, NW:   B4-B5 

Adeline Ave, SW:   B5-B6 

Admiral Ct:   H11 

Airport:   A2-A3-A4-A5 

Aledo Dr, NW:   B1 

Allen Ct, SE:   I7 

Amherst Dr, SE:   I5-I6 

Apple Aly, SE:   E7 

Arbor Dr, SE:   J6-J7-J8-

J9 

Armstrong Ave, SW:   D6-

D7-D8 

Ashbrook Dr:   I10-J10 

Ashford Ct, SE:   I9 

Ashford Dr, SE:   I9 

Ashton Ln:   F11 

Aspen Ave:   I11-J11 

Audubon Ct, SE:   G7 

Autumn Cir, SE:   J5 

Autumn Ct, SE:   J5-K5 

Avalon Rd, SE:   F10 

Avondale Ave, NE:   H3-

H4 

Avondale Ave, SE:   H4-

H5 

 

B 
Barbara Ave, NE:   I4 

Barbara Ave, SE:   I4-I5 

Barlow Ct, SE:   I9 

Barlow Dr, SE:   H8-H9-I9 

Barlow Pl, SE:   I9 

Barnett Ave:   I9 

Barnett Ave, SE:   H10-I9 

Barnett Ct:   I9 

Barnett Pl:   I9 

Baylor Ct, SE:   J5-J6 

Baylor Dr, SE:   I5-I6-J6-

K5-K6 

Baylor Pl, SE:   I5-I6-J5-

J6 

Beacon Ct:   H11 

Beck Dr, SE:   G5 

Beecher Ln:   J4 

Belmont Rd, SE:   J6 

Bison:   K2-K3-K4-K5-K6-

K7-K8-K9 

Blackstone:   F11-G11 

Blake Cir:   G9 

Bluestem Dr:   K8 

Boardwalk Cir:   G10 

Boardwalk Ct:   G10 

Bonnie Lee Ct, SE:   H4 

Bonnie Lee Ln, SE:   H4 

Boston Ave, SE:   H5 

Bow Dr, SE:   I9-J9 

Bradbury Ct, SE:   F9 

Braddock Rd:   G11-H11 

Bradley Pl, NE:   H4 

Brentwood Rd, NW:   B1-

C1 

Briar Dr, SE:   J9 

Briarwood Dr, SE:   G6-

G7 

Bridgett Ct, SE:   F10 

Bridle Rd, SE:   H8-I8 

Brighton Ln:   G12 

Brock Dr, SE:   I8 

Brookbury Lane:   J10-J11 

Brookhollow Ct, SE:   G6 

Brookhollow Ln, SE:   G6 

Brookline Dr, SE:   H5-

H6-I5 

Brookline Pl, SE:   I5-I6 

Brookside Pky, SE:   G7-

G8 

Bryce Cir:   G9 

Buckskin Ct, SE:   I9 

Bucy Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Bucy Ave, SW:   C5-C6 

Burch, SE:   G5 

Burlingame Pl:   F10 

Burlingame Rdg:   F10 

Bynum Rd, SE:   H7-H8 

 

C 
Cambridge Ct:   G11-G12 

Camden Ct:   F12 

Camelot Ct:   G12 

Camelot Dr:   G12-H11-

H12 

Candlestick Ct:   G12-H12 

Canterbury Ct, SE:   G4 

Cara Lee Ln, SE:   I5 

Carol Rd, NW:   C1 

Carole Ct, SE:   I5 

Cass Ave, NW:   B4-B5 

Cass Ave, SW:   B5-B6 

Castle Ct, SE:   K6 

Castle Rd, SE:   J6-K6 

Cedar Ct, SE:   G8 

Cedar St, SE:   G8 

Centre Rd:   C11 

Chapel Hill Ct:   F12-G12 

Chapel Hill Rd:   F12-G12 

Charleston Dr, SE:   I9 

Cherokee:   D5-D6-D7 

Cherokee Ave, NE:   D5 

Cherokee Hills Cir, SE:   

G8-G7-G8 

Cherokee Hills Dr, SE:   

F7-F8-G7-G8 

Cherokee Hills Pl, SE:   

G8 

Cherokee Pl, SE:   D7-D8 

Cherry Ln, SE:   E7 

Chestnut Ct, SE:   E7 

Chestnut Hill Dr, NE:   I4 

Cheyenne Ave, NW:   C4-

C5 

Cheyenne Ave, SW:   C5-

C6 

Cheyenne Pl, NW:   C4 

Chickasaw Ave, N:   E5 

Chickasaw Ave, NE:   E5 

Chickasaw Ave, SE:   E5-

E6 

Chickering Ct, NE:   I3-J3 

Chisholm Cir, SE:   K5-K6 

Choctaw Ave, NE:   E5 

Choctaw Ave, SE:   E5-E6 

Cholwell Ave, NE:   H3-H4 

Cholwell Ave, SE:   H4 

Chouteau St, NW:   C4 

Church Ct, SE:   G8-G9 

Churchill Dr:   I10-I11 

Circle Dr, SE:   F10 

Claremont Dr:   G11-G12 

Clark Rd, SE:   K5-K6 

Clear Creek Loop, SE:   

K4 

Clear Ridge Ct, SE:   J5 

Clearview Cir, SE:   I7 

Clearview Dr, SE:   I7-J7 

Clipper Crt:   H11 

College View Dr, SE:   D8 

Colonial Center Dr:   H12 

Colony Ct:   J6 

Colony Dr:   I6-J6 

Colorado Ave, SW:   C7-

C8 

Comanche Ave, NE:   E5 

Comanche Ave, SE:   E5-

E6 

Concord Dr, SE:   J6 

Cooper Ct:   I11-J11 

Cornell Dr, SE:   I5-I6-J5-

J6 

Country Ln, SW:   B7 

Country Pl, SW:   C7 

Country Rd, SW:   B7-C7 

County Road 3007 Rd:   

A3-A4-A5 

Coventry Ct, SE:   F10-F9 

Coventry Ln, SE:   F9 

Creek Ave:   E6 

Creek Ave, NE:   E5 

Creek Ave, SE:   E5-E6 

Crescent Dr, SE:   J8-J9 

Crestland Dr, SE:   J6 

Crestview Dr, SE:   D8 

Crestwood Cir, NW:   C2 

Crown Dr, SE:   J6-J7 

Cudahy St, NW:   B5-C5-

D5 

Cumberland Dr, NW:   B1 

Cummings Ave, NE:   I3-

I4 

Cypress Cir:   G9 

 

D 
D P66 St:   B5-B6 

Dale Pl, SE:   I9 

Dana Dr, SE:   G10-H10 

Dartmouth Dr, SE:   I6 

David Dr, SE:   I8 

DeBell Ave, NE:   G3-G4 

DeBell Ave, SE:   G4-G5 

Debbie Ln, SE:   G9 

Debbie Pl, SE:   G9 

Debell Ave:   G3 

Deer Ridge:   G9 

Deerfield Cir:   G9 

Deerfield Pl:   G10 

Delaware Ave, NE:   E5 

Delaware Ave, SE:   D5-

D6-D7-E5 

Denver Pl, SE:   E7 

Denver Rd, SE:   D7-E7 

Dewey Ave, SE:   D5-D6-

D7-D8-D9-D10 

Dewey Pl, SE:   D9 

Dogwood Ct, SE:   G7 

Don Doty Dr., SE:   G5 

Dorchester Dr:   F12-G12 

Dorsett Ct, SE:   K6 

Dorsett Dr, SE:   J6-K6 

Douglas Ln, SE:   I7-I8 

Douglas Ln, SE:   J7 

Dover Ct, SE:   K6 

 

E 
E P66 St:   B5-B6 

East Cir, SE:   J9 

East Ct, SE:   J9 

East Dr, SE:   J7-J8-J9 

East Mountain Rd:   C11-

C12 

East Pl, SE:   J9 

Eastland Pky, SE:   H5 

Edge Hill Dr:   J4 

Edge Hill Dr, NE:   J4 

Edgewood Ave, NE:   G4 

Edgewood Ave, SE:   G4-

G5 

Edgewood Ct, SE:   G4 

8 P66 St:   A6-B6 

8th St, SE:   D6-E6 

8th St, SW:   C6-D6 

18th St, SE:   D8 

18th St, SW:   C8-D8 

11 P66 St:   A6-B6 

11th St, SE:   D6-E6 

11th St, SW:   C6-D6 

Elm Ave, SW:   C6-C7-C8 

Elmhurst Ave, NE:   H3-

H4 

Elmhurst Ave, SE:   H4-

H5-I6 

Elmhurst Ct, SE:   H4 

Energy Way, SE:   K8 

Energy Way:   K8 

Essex Ln:   F11 

Eton Dr, SE:   I6 

Evergreen Ct, SE:   G8 

Evergreen Dr, SE:   F8 

Evergreen Dr, SE:   G7-G8 

 

F 
F P66 St:   B6 

Fairview Rd:   H9-I9 

Fairview Rd, SE:   H9-I9 

Fairway St, NW:   B4 

Fenway Ave, NE:   I3-I4 

Fenway Ave, SE:   I4-I5 

Fenway Cir, SE:   I5 

Fenway Ct, SE:   I4 

Fenway Pl, SE:   I4-I5 

5 P66 St:   B5 

5th St, SE:   D5-D6-E6 

5th St, SW:   B5-C5-D5 

15th St, SE:   D7 

15th St, SW:   C7-D7 

1st Dr, NE:   D5-E5 

Fleetwood Ct, SE:   I5 

Fleetwood Dr, SE:   H5-I5 

Fleetwood Pl, SE:   H5 

Fordham Dr, SE:   I5 

Forrest Park Rd, NW:   

B1-B2-C2 

4 P66 St:   B5 

4th St, SE:   D5-E5 

4th St, SW:   B5-C5-D5 

14th Pl, SW:   C7 

14th St L, SW:   B7-C7 

14th St, SE:   D7-E7 

14th St, SW:   B7-C7-D7 

Fox Hollow Ct, SE:   G10 

Foxtail Park Dr:   K8 

Foxtail Park Ln:   K8 

Frank Phillips:   B5-C5-

D5-E5-F5-G5-H5-I5-I6 

Fremont Rd, SE:   H8-H9 

 

G 
G P66 St:   A5-A6-B5 

Garden Dr, SE:   E6-E7 

Gary Ave, SE:   G10 

Gate Way, SE:   I6 

Georgetown Cir:   G12 

Georgetown Ct:   F12 

Georgetown Dr:   F12-G12 

Glen Ct, SE:   H9 

Glynnwood Dr, SE:   F10 

Glynnwood Ln, SE:   F10 

Goldenrod Ln:   K8 

Grandview Pl, SE:   H7 

Grandview Rd, SE:   H7-

H8-I7 

Green Country Rd, SE:   

H7 

Green Leaf Ct:   G9 

Greenwood Ct, SE:   G7 

Greystone Ave, SE:   H4-

H5-H6-H7 

Greystone Pl, SE:   H6 

Grove Dr, SE:   E7 

Grove St, NW:   C4-D4 

Guinn Ln, SE:   I7 

 

H 
H P66 St:   A6 

Hampden Rd, SE:   E11-

F11 

Hampden Rd:   F11 

Hampden Sq:   E11 

Harned Ct, SE:   I8-I9 

Harned Dr, SE:   I7-I8-I9 

Harned Pl, SE:   I8 

Harriman Cir:   G9 

Harris Dr, SE:   I7-I8 

Harvard Ct, SE:   J6 

Harvard Dr, SE:   I5-I6-J6 

Harvey Rd, SE:   G10-H10 

Hawthorne Ct, SE:   H7 

Hazel Ct, SE:   J7 

Hazel Rd, SE:   I7-J7 

Heidi Ct, SE:   F10 

Henrietta Ave, SE:   G10-

H10 

Henry Ave, NW:   D4-D5 

Hensley:   B5-C5-D5-E5 

Hensley Blvd, E:   E5 

Herrick St, NW:   B4-C4-

D4 

Hickory-Elm St, SW:   C7 

Hickory Ave, SW:   C6-

C7-C8 

Highland Dr, NW:   B1 

Hill Dr, SE:   F10-G10 

Hillcrest:   D7-D8-D9-E9-

E10-F10 

Hillsboro St:   G12 

Hillsdale Dr, SE:   G7 

Hillside Dr, SE:   G5-H5 

Hillside Dr, SE:   H5 

Hilltop Dr, SE:   H8-H9 

Holly Ln, NW:   B2 

Home Ave, NE:   F4 

Homestead Dr:   J4 

Homestead Pl:   J4 

Howard Ave, NE:   G4 

Howard Ave, SE:   G4-G5 

Huntington Drive Dr:   

H11 

 

I 
Idaho Ave, SE:   H5 

Illinois St, NE:   H3-I3 

Indiana St:   G3 

Indiana St, NE:   G3-H3 

Industrial Blvd, SE:   K8 

International Dr, SE:   K7 

Interurban Dr, NE:   G4 

Inwood Dr, NW:   C1 

 

J 
Jacquelyn Lane, SE:   I6 

Jefferson Ct, SE:   G10 

Jefferson Pl, SE:   G9-G10 

Jefferson Rd, SE:   G8-G9-

G10 

Jefferson Rd:   G9-G10 

Jennings Ave, NW:   D4-

D5 

Jennings Ave, SW:   D5-

D6-D7-D8 

Johnstone Ave, N:   D4-D5 

Johnstone Ave, S:   D5-D6-

D7-D8-D9 

Johnstone Pl, SW:   D8 

Jupiter Ct, SE:   F10 

 

K 
Kane Hill Dr, SE:   E10-

F10 

Kansas Ln, NE:   G2-H2 

Katherine Ave:   G3 

Katherine Ave, NE:   G3-

G4 

Katherine Ave, SE:   G4 

Kaw Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Kaw Ave, SW:   C5 

Keeler Ave, SW:   D5-D6-

D7-D8 

Keeler Ave:   D9-D10 

Kensington Ct:   F12 

Kensington Way:   G12 

Kentucky Pl, SE:   G5 

Kentucky St, SE:   G4-H4-

H5-I4 

Kenwood Ct, SE:   H6 

Kenwood Dr, SE:   G6-H6 

Kenwood Rd, SE:   G6-G7 

Kevin Ct, SE:   I5 

King Dr:   J7 

Kings Cir, SE:   J6-J7 

Kings Crt:   J7 

Kings Dr, SE:   J6-J7-J8 

Kingston Ct:   G11 

Kingston Dr:   G11-G12 

Kristin Ln, SE:   F10-G10 

Kyle Ct, SE:   F9-F10-G9 

Kyle Rd, SE:   F10-G10 

 

L 
Lahoma Dr, NW:   B1-B2-

C1 

Lakeview Dr, SE:   H8 

Lannom Pl, SW:   C7 

Larchmont Dr, NW:   B1 

Lariat Dr, SE:   I6-I7-I8 

Larkspur Dr:   J7 

Laruen Ct, NE:   I3 

Laurel Pl, NW:   C2 

Lee Dr, SE:   K4-K5 

Legacy Ct:   G11 

Leisure Ln, SE:   I6-I7 

Lester Ave:   I9 

Lester Ave, SE:   H10 

Lewis Dr, SE:   I9 

Lexington Apts:   I6 

Lexington Commons:   I6 

Limestone Ct, SE:   H9 

Limestone Rd, SE:   H9 

Lincoln Pl, SE:   G9 

Lincoln Rd, SE:   G9-H9 

Lindenwood Dr, NW:   B1 

Locust Rd, SE:   G10 

London Ln:   F11 

Longridge Ln:   G12 

Loris Ln, SE:   G10 

Lupa St, NW:   B4-C4-D4 

Lynn Rd, SE:   I7 

Lynnwood Ct, SE:   G6 

 

M 
Macklyn Ct, SE:   I7 

Macklyn Ln, SE:   I6-I7-I8 

Macklyn Pl, SE:   I7-I9 

Madison:   I2-I3-I4-I5-I6-

I7-I8-I9-I10 

Manning Rd, SE:   I7 

Manor Dr, SE:   J7-J8 

Manor Dr:   J7 

Maple Ave, SW:   C6-C7-

C8 

Margarite Ave, NW:   B4-

B5 

Margarite Ave, SW:   B5 

Marling St, SE:   H9-H10 

Mars Ct, SE:   F9 

Martin Ln, SE:   J4 

Martin Pl, SE:   J4 

Maryland St, NE:   H3 

May Ln, SE:   I7-I8 

Mc Namara St, NW:   B5-

C5 

McKinley Rd, SE:   G8-G9 

Meadow Dr:   J7 

Meadow Dr, SE:   H7-I7-

J7 

Meadow Lane Pl, SE:   H8 

Meadow Ln, SE:   H7-H8-

I7 

Meadowbrook Ln, NW:   

B2 

Meadowcrest Ct, SE:   J8 

Meadowcrest Dr, SE:   J8 

Meadowlark Ave, NE:   

H3-H4 

Meadowlark Pl, NE:   H4 

Melmart Dr, SE:   I7-I8 

Melody Ln, SE:   I5 

Melrose Dr, SE:   I8-I9 

Mercedes Ave, NW:   B4 

Mercury Ct, SE:   F9-F10 

Mesa Ave:   G9 

Michigan St, NE:   G4-H4-

I4 

Middle Path Rd, SW:   B7-

C7 

Milford Dr, SE:   I9 

Mill St, SE:   E5 

Mill Way:   H11 

Miller Dr, NW:   C1 

Minnesota St, NE:   G2-

H2-I2-J2-K2 

Mission Ct:   H8 

Mission Dr:   H11 

Mission Rd, SE:   H8 

Mistletoe Ln, NW:   B1-B2 

Mockingbird Ln, NW:   B2 

Monticello Ct:   G12 

Monticello Dr:   G12 

Montrose Ct:   G12 

Montrose Dr:   G11-G12 

Moonlight Dr, SE:   F9-

F10 

Morgan Ave, SE:   H9 

Morningside Ave, NE:   

G3-G4 

Morningside Ave, SE:   

G4-G5 

Morton Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Morton Ave, SW:   C5-C6 

Mountain Cir:   C11 

Mountain Dr:   C10-C11 

Mountain Rd:   B10-B11-

C11-C12 

Mulberry Ln, NW:   B2 

Myers Ave, NE:   H3-H4 

Myers Ave, SE:   H4-H5 

 

N 
Nebraska Ave, NE:   I3 

Nebraska Ct, NE:   H3 

Nebraska St, NE:   G3-H3-

I3 

Neptune Ct, SE:   F9 

Newport Dr:   H11 

9 P66 St:   A6-B6 

9th St, SE:   D6-E6 

9th St, SW:   C6-D6 

19th St, SW:   C8-D8 

North Rd, SE:   G8 

North Star Ct, SE:   F9 

Nottingham Pl:   I11-J11 

Nova Ave:   H9 

Nova Ave, SE:   H10 

Nowata:   F8-G8-H8-I8-

J8-K8 

Nowata Pl, SE:   F8 

Nowata Rd, SE:   I8 

 

O 
Oak Ave, SW:   C6-C7-C8 

Oak Park Rd, NW:   B2-

C1-C2 

Oak Rd, SE:   G8 

Oakdale Dr, SE:   F8-G7-

G8-H7 

Oakdale Pl, SE:   G8 

Oakridge Ct, SE:   G6 

Oakridge Dr, SE:   G6 

Ohio St:   J3 

Ohio St, NE:   H4-I3-I4 

Oklahoma Ave, SW:   C7-

C8 

Orchard Ln, SE:   J8-J9 

Osage Ave, NE:   D5 

Osage Ave, SE:   D5-D6-

D7-D8-D9-D10 

Osage St, SE:   D6 

Oxford Ct, SE:   F11 

 

P 
Paddock Ct, SE:   J6 

Palmetto Dr, NW:   C1 

Palomino Dr, NW:   C1 

Park Ave, NW:   D4-D5 

Park Ave, SW:   D5 

Park Hill Ct, NE:   I4-J4 

Park Hill Dr, NE:   I3-I4-

J3-J4 

Park Hill Lane:   J3 

Park Hill Ln, NE:   J3 

Park Hill Loop:   I3-J3 

Park Hill Loop, NE:   I3 

Park Hill Pl, NE:   I4-J4 

Park Ln, SE:   J8 

Park Ln, SW:   B7-C7 

Parkview Dr, NW:   B2-C2 

Parkway St, SE:   F10 

Parsons Dr, SE:   I8 

Pathfinder Ct, SE:   I5 

Pecan Pl, SE:   E7 

Penn Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Penn Ave, SW:   C5-C6-

C7-C8 

Penny Ln, SE:   K6 

Pepper Grass Ct:   J4 

Pheasant Ct:   G9 

Pine Ave:   F4 

Pioneer Dr, SE:   H10 

Polaris Dr, SE:   F9 

Prairie Flower, NE:   G3 

Prairie Heights Dr, SE:   

I8-J7 

Prairie Moon, NE:   G3 

Prairie Ridge Ct:   J4 

Prairie Ridge Dr:   J4 

Prairie Rose, NE:   G3 

Prairie Sky, NE:   G3 

Prairie View, NE:   G3 

Price:   F10-G10-H10-I10-

I11-J10 

Princeton Dr, SE:   I5 

Private, NE:   H3-H4 

Putnam Dr, SE:   I9 

 

Q 
Quail Ct, SE:   G8 

Quail Dr, SE:   G7-G8 

Quail Pl, SE:   F8-G8 

Quail Ridge Loop, SE:   J5 

Quail Ridge Rd, SE:   J5-

K5-K6 

Quapaw Ave, NE:   E5 

Quapaw Ave, SE:   E5-E6 

Quarry Lakes:   H11 

Quarry Park:   H11 

Queenstown Ave, NE:   H4 

Queenstown Ave, SE:   

H4-H5 

 

R 
Rabbit Ridge Rd:   G10-

G11 

Rachel Ln, SE:   K4-K5 

Ramblewood Rd, NW:   

C2 

Ranch Ct, SE:   I8 

Ranch Rd, SE:   I8 

Ravenwood Ct, SE:   H7-

H8 

Ravenwood Dr, SE:   G8-

H8 

Redbud Ln, SE:   H8 

Redhawe Ct, SE:   G8 

Redwood Ln, NW:   B2 

Regency Rd:   G12 

Renick Ln, SE:   I7 

Revere Way Ct:   J6 

Revere Way E:   J6 

Revere Way W:   J6 

Rice Creek:   F12-G12-

H12 

Rice Creek Way:   H11 

Richmond Dr, SE:   I9 

Richmond Dr:   I9 

Ridge Ct, SE:   G7 

Ridge Rd, SE:   G7-G8 

Ridgecrest Ct, SE:   J5 

Ridgewood Rd, SE:   G7-

H7 

Roanoke Ridge Rd:   G11-

G12 

Robin Ave, SE:   G5 

Rockdale Rd, SE:   G7 

Rockwood Ave, NE:   G3-

G4 

Rockwood Ave, SE:   G4-

G5 

Rogers Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Rogers Ave, SW:   C5-C6-

C7-C8 

Rolling Hills Ct, SE:   H9 

Rolling Hills Dr, SE:   H9-

I9 

Rolling Hills Pl, SE:   I9 

Rolling Meadows Ct, SE:   

I7 

Rolling Meadows Rd, SE:   

H7-I7 

Roman Cir:   G9 

Romans St:   G9 

Roselawn Ave, NE:   G3-

G4 

Roselawn Ave, SE:   G4-

G5 

Roselawn Ct, NE:   G4 

Roselawn Pl, NE:   G4 

Rushmore St:   G9 

 

S 
Saddle Ln, SE:   I7-I8 

Sagebrush Dr:   J4 

Sandstone Dr, SE:   G6 

Santa Fe Ave, NW:   C4-

C5 

Santa Fe Ave, SW:   C5-

C6-C7-C8-D7-D8 

Santa Fe Pl, SW:   C8-D8 

Saturn Ct, SE:   F10 

Sawgrass Dr:   J4 

Sawgrass Pl:   J4 

2nd St, SE:   D5-E5 

2nd St, SW:   B5-C5-D5 

Seminole Ave, NW:   C4-

C5 

Seminole Ave, SW:   C5-

C6 

Seneca Ave, NE:   E5 

Seneca Ave, SE:   E5-E6 

7 P66 St:   A5-B5-B6 

17th St, SE:   D8 

17th St, SW:   D8 

Shadow Lake Dr, SE:   

G10 

Shadowlake Dr, SE:   G10 

Shady Grove Ct, SE:   G10 

Shannon Dr, NE:   I3-I4 

Shawnee Ave, SE:   E5-E6-

E7-E8-E9 

Sheridan Rd, SE:   G8-H8 

Short Ave, SW:   D5 

Silver Lake:   F5-F6-F7-

F8-F10-F11-F12-G5 

Sirroco Pl, NW:   C2 

6th St, SE:   D6-E6 

6th St, SW:   B6-C6-D6 

16th Pl, SE:   E7 

16th St, SE:   D7-E7 

16th St, SW:   C8-D7-D8 

Skyline Dr, SE:   E10-F9-

F10 

Skyline Pl, SE:   F9 

Smysor Dr, SE:   G8 

Sooner Park Dr, SE:   J5-

J6 

Sooner Park Rd, SE:   J5 

Sooner Rd, NW:   B1-B2 

Southcliff Dr:   C12 

Southport Ct:   H11 

Southport Dr:   H11 

Southport Loop:   H11 

Southview Ave, SE:   D8-

D9 

Spring Rd, NW:   B1-B2 

Spruce Ave, NE:   I3-I4 

Spruce Ave, SE:   I4-I5 

Staats Dr, SE:   G5 

Staats Pl, SE:   G4-G5 

Stanford Dr, SE:   I9 

Stanley Ln, SE:   K5-K6 

Starboard Ct:   H11 

Starlight Ct, SE:   F10 

Starview:   F10-F11-G11 

State Hwy 123 HWY:   B5-

B6-B7 

State St, SE:   G5-H5-I5 

Steeper Dr, NE:   I3-I4-J4 

Stonehenge Dr, SE:   H9 

Stoneridge Ct, SE:   J5 

Stonewall Dr, SE:   F10-

G9-G10 

Stonewall Dr:   G9-G10-

H9 

Summers Ave:   F4 

Summit Rd, SE:   F10-G10 

Sunset Blvd, NW:   B1-B2-

B3-B4-B5 

Sunset Blvd, SW:   B5-B6 

Sunshine Ct, SE:   F10 

Sunview Ct, SE:   I4 

Sunview Pl, SE:   I4 

Surrey Ct, SE:   F9 

Surrey Ln:   F9 

Swan Dr, SE:   H7-H8 

 

T 
Talbot Cir:   G9 

Talimena Ct:   G9 

Tallgrass Trl:   J7 

Tanglewood Ct, SE:   G7 

Taylor Dr, SE:   I6-I7 

Taylor Lane, SE:   I7 

10 P66 St:   A6-B6 

10th St, SE:   D6 

10th St, SW:   C6-D6 

Teresa Lane, NE:   H4 

Terrace Dr, SE:   F10 

Terri Ct, SE:   J7 

Terri Dr, SE:   J6-J7 

Texas Cir, SW:   C7 

Theodore Ave, NW:   D4-

D5 

3rd St, SE:   E5 

13th St, SE:   D7-E7 

13th St, SW:   C7-D7 

3946 Dr, W:   D10 

3946 Rd, N:   D10 

Toledo Rd, SE:   H9 

Tower Cir:   J7 

Tower Crt:   J7 

Tower Ct, SE:   J7 

Tower Ct:   J7 

Trail Ct, SE:   K5 

Trail Dr, SE:   J5-K5 

Trail Ridge Ct, SE:   J5 

Trolley Lane:   G3 

Turkey Creek Rd, SE:   J5 

Turner Pl, NW:   C4-D4 

Turtle Creek:   G9 

Tuxedo:   E5-F4-G4-H4-

I4-K4 

Tuxedo Blvd, E:   H4 

12th Pl, SE:   E6-E7-D6-

D7-E6 

12th St, SW:   C7-D7 

20th St, SE:   D8 

20th St, SW:   C8-D8 

21st St, SE:   D9 

22nd St, SE:   D9-D10 

2100 Rd, W:   B10-C10-

C11-D10-D11-E10 

 

U 
Utah Ave, SE:   H5 

 

V 
Valley Rd, SE:   D7-E7 

Valley View Ct, SE:   K5 

Velma Dr, SE:   G10-H10 

Velma Dr, SE:   H10 

Venus Ct, SE:   F10 

Vermont St, NE:   H3 

Versailles Pl:   H11-h12 

Vicksburg St:   G12 

Village Apts:   J8 

Virginia:   C2-C3-C4-C5-

C6 

Vista Dr, SE:   G8 

 

W 
Warwick Ct, SE:   F11 

Washington Pl:   H8 

Washington/HWY 75:   

H2-H3-H4-H5-H6-H7-H8-

H9-H10-H11-H12 

Waterford Ct:   J10-J11 

Waterford Ct:   J11 

Watson Ave, SW:   C5-D5 

Waverly Ave, SE:   H4-H5 

Wayland Ct, SE:   F11 

Wayside Dr, SE:   G10-

H10 

Wesley Dr:   F8-F9 

Wesley Dr, SE:   F8-F9-G9 

Westcliff Dr:   C11 

Westview Dr:   C11 

Whipporwill Ct, SE:   G7 

White Way, SE:   G8 

Whitney Ct, SE:   J8 

Whitney Ln, SE:   J8 

Whitney Pl, SE:   J8 

Wildwood Ct, SE:   G7 

Wiley Post Rd:   A4-A5 

Will Rogers Dr:   A3-B3 

Williamsburg St:   G12 

Willow Ave:   F4 

Willow Creek Dr, SE:   J6-

J7 

Willow Park Dr, SE:   I7 

Willowood Dr, SE:   G7-

H7 

Willows Apts 1st:   I7 

Willows Apts 2nd:   I7-J7 

Willows Apts 3rd:   J7 

Wilshire Ave, NE:   H3-H4 

Wilshire Ave, SE:   H4-

H5-H6 

Wilshire Ave:   H6 

Wilson Rd, SE:   G8 

Windsor Way:   F12 

Winding Way, SE:   G6-

G7 

Windstone Ct, SE:   H9 

Windstone Dr, SE:   H9 

Wisconsin Ave, NE:   I3 

Wisconsin Ave, SE:   I3 

Wisconsin St, NE:   H3 

Woodland Loop, SE:   H7 

Woodland Rd, SE:   G7-

H7-I7-J7 

Woodland Rd:   J7 

Woodrow Ave, NW:   C4-

C5 

Woodville Rd, SE:   H8-H9 

Woodward Ave:   H12 

Wright Rd:   H11 

Wurmbrand Way:   J9-K9 

Wyandotte Ave, NE:   E5 

Wyandotte Ave, SE:   E5-

E6 

 

Y 
Yale Dr, SE:   I6 

Yale Pl, SE:   I6 

Yorkton Ln, SE:   G8 

Young Ave, N:   G3-G4 

Young Ave, S:   G4 

 



Dewey

OSAGE
COUNTY

Turkey
Creek

Quinn
Orville

No.2

Kane
Richard

SCS-COTTON-COON-MISSION
CR SITE-015

SR
og

ers
Av

e

Willow Ave

Co
nw

ay
 Av

e

Rd
 39

9
Bis

on
 R

d

Jac
k L

n

Seespana

Lupa St

Ba
rtle

s R
d

N 3998 Dr
W 1781 Dr

Price Rd

N3996Dr

Ca n e y R i v er

Ca neyRive r

C aney R iver

Can
ey R ive r

Caney R ive r

C an e y R i v er

RIC
E C RE

EK

R ICE CREEK

BUTL

E RCR E E K

E LIZA C REEK
CO

ON CREEK

CO O N CREE K

S A N D C RE
EK SAND

C R E E K

CANEY
RIVER

CA N EY
RI

VE
R

BUTLERCRE E K

RICE CREEK

TURKEY CREEK

SAND
C RE E K

CANEY RIVER

M-K-T RR

M-K-T RR

A T
 &

Sf 
RR

AT &
Sf RR

M-K-T RR

A T
 & Sf R

R

M-K-
T

RR

M-K-T RR

WARD LN

PRIVAT E RD 2698

3002

3102

3007

2702

20
01

2706

2696

2712

2017

26
91

21
89

2019

2700

30
09

2704

2708

W1800

W2100

N4
00

0

N3
98

0

W1775

W2200 W2200

N3
95

0

W1900

N3946

N4
00

0 
DR

N3
95

0

C12 F12 G12 H12 I12

B11
C11

D11
E11

F11 G11
H11

I11 J11

B10 C10
D10 E10 F10 G10 H10 I10 J10

D9 E9
F9

G9 H9
I9

J9
K9

C8
D8

E8 F8
G8

H8
I8 J8 K8 L8

B7
C7

D7
E7 F7 G7 H7 I7

J7 K7
L7

A6 B6 C6
D6 E6

F6
G6 H6 I6

J6
K6

A5 B5 C5 D5 E5
F5

G5 H5 I5
J5

K5

A4 B4 C4 D4
E4 F4

G4

H4
I4 J4 K4

A3
B3 C3 G3

H3
I3 J3

K3

A2 B2
C2

G2 H2
I2 J2 K2

A1 B1 C1

£75

£60

£60

UV12
3

UV123

UV12
3

£60

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK: 16 Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:63,272scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/16/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

The street index is
on separate page.

Trash Routes

Grid of City
A through L are columns
1 through 12 are rows
Identify areas of city
and streets in those areas.

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Days of route:
--routes
1, 2 ,3  &  4
are Monday.

--routes
5, 6, 7  &  8
are Tuesday.

--routes
9, 10, 11 & 12
are Thursday

--routes
13, 14, 15 &
16 are Friday



Dewey

OSAGE
COUNTY

Turkey
Creek

Quinn
Orville

No.2

Kane
Richard

SCS-COTTON-COON-MISSION
CR SITE-015

Willow Ave

Co
nw

ay
 Av

e

Rd
 39

9
Bis

on
 R

d

Jac
k L

n

Seespana

Lupa St

Ba
rtle

s R
d

N 3998 Dr
W 1781 Dr

N3996Dr

Ca n e y R i v er

Ca neyRive r

C aney R iver

Can
ey R ive r

Caney R ive r

C an e y R i v er

RIC
E C RE

EK

R ICE CREEK

BU T L E R C R
EEK

E LIZA C REEK
CO

ON CREEK

CO O N CREE K

S A N D C RE
EK SAND

C R E E K

CANEY
RIVER

CA N EY
RI

VE
R

BUTLE R CREEK

RICE CREEK

TURKEY CREEK

SAND
C RE E K

CANEY RIVER

M-K-T
RR

A T
 &

Sf 
RR

AT &
Sf RR

M-K-T RR

A T
 & Sf R

R

M-K-
T

RR

M-K-T RR

WARD LN

PRIVAT E RD 2698

3002

3102

3007

2702

20
01

2706

2696

2712

2017

26
91

21
89

2019

2700

30
09

2704

2708

W1800

W2100

N4
00

0

N3
98

0

W1775

W2200 W2200

N3
95

0

W1900

N3946

N4
00

0 
DR

N3
95

0
£60

£75

£60

£60

UV12
3

UV12
3

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK: 16 Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:63,272scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

The street index is
on separate page.

Trash Routes

Grid of City
A through L are columns
1 through 12 are rows
Identify areas of city
and streets in those areas.

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Days of route:
--routes
1, 2 ,3  &  4
are Monday.

--routes
5, 6, 7  &  8
are Tuesday.

--routes
9, 10, 11 & 12
are Thursday

--routes
13, 14, 15 &
16 are Friday



Caney Ri ver

Caney Riv

OSAGE
COUNTY

Caney River

Can
ey

River

Caney River

BU
TL

ER CREEK BUTLER CREEK

BUTLER CREEK

BU TLER CREEK

B UTLER CREEK

C ANEY RIVERSU
NS

ET
 BL

VD

HUDSON LAKE RD 3102

A3
B3

C3

A2 B2 C2

A1
B1

C1

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:13,680scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 1 of 16 Pa
ge

 1 
of 

16

Page 1 of 16

Page 1 of 16

route day:
Monday

Monday route

Monday Monday

route #01

01



C ane y
R i ver

Caney River

C aney Riv

Caney Riv

OSAGE
COUNTY

Aaron St

Caney R iver

Caney River

EL
IZ

A
CR

EE
K

CANEY RIVER

CANEY
RI VER

M-K-T RR
A T

 & Sf R
R

M-K-T RR

M-K-
T R

R

A T
 &

Sf R
R

M-K-
T RR

M-K-T RR
AT &

Sf RR

A T &Sf RR

M-K-
T R

R

M-K-T
RR

M-
K-

T
RR

A T
 &

Sf R
R

A T
 &

Sf R
R

M-K-
T R

R

WARD LN

W1775

B 7 C 7 D 7 E 7

A 6

B 6 C 6 D 6

E 6

A 5 B 5
C 5

D 5 E 5

A 4 B 4 C 4 D 4
E 4

£60

£60

UV12
3

UV123

UV12
3

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.20.15
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:16,780scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 2 of 16 Pa
ge

 2 
of 

16

Page 2 of 16

Page 2 of 16

route day:
Monday

Monday route

Monday Monday

route #02

02



Caney River

Caney Riv

OSAGE
COUNTY

Cirlce Mountain Rd

Caney River

Caney River

CaneyRiver

EL
IZA

CREEK

ELIZA CRE E K
E LIZ A C REEK

SAN D CRE E K

SA ND CR EEK

SAND
CREEK

SAND CR EE K

SAND C REEK

CA
NE

Y
RI

VE
R

CANE Y RI
V E

R

SAND CREEK

A T & Sf RR

M-K-T RR
WAR D

LN

PRIVATE RD 2698

27
02

2702

2015

2706
2714

21
07

2019

2692

2712

20172019

2700

2704

2708

27
12

2696

W2100

W2200

N3946

N3
95

0

21170211702116521165

C12
F12

B11 C11 D11
E11

F11

B10 C10 D10 E10 F10

D9
E9 F9

C8 D8 E8 F8

B7 C7 D7 E7 F7

UV123

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.55 1.1 1.65 2.20.275
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:29,300scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 3 of 16 Pa
ge

 3 
of 

16

Page 3 of 16

Page 3 of 16

route day:
Monday

Monday route

Monday Monday

route #03

03



Caney River

Caney Riv

OSAGE
COUNTY

Caney
R iver

CaneyRiver

C aney
Ri ver

SA
ND

CR
EE

K

EL I ZA C REEK

E LIZACR EEK

SA
ND

CREEK

SA ND C R EE
K SAND

CREEK

SAN D CR EEK

CANEY RIVER

SAND CREEK

A T & Sf RR
W2100

N3946

B11 C11 D11 E11 F11

B10 C10
D10

E10 F10

D9 E9 F9

C8 D8 E8 F8

B7
C7 D7 E7 F7

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.35 0.7 1.05 1.40.175
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:17,500scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 4 of 16 Pa
ge

 4 
of 

16

Page 4 of 16

Page 4 of 16

route day:
Monday

Monday route

Monday Monday

route #04

04



Can ey Rive
r

Caney Riv

Caney River

RI
CE

CR
EEK

Washington
Park Mall

E11 F11 G11 H11

E10 F10 G10 H10

E9 F9 G9 H9

E8 F8
G8

H8

£75

£60

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:14,210scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 5 of 16 Pa
ge

 5 
of 

16

Page 5 of 16

Page 5 of 16

route day:
Tuesday

Tuesday route

Tuesday Tuesday

route #05

05



Caney River

Caney Ri ver

Caney Riv

Caney Riv

Caney Riv

Ca
ne

yR
iv

Caney Riv e r

Caney River Ca ney River

CaneyRiver

RIC
E C R EE

K

RI
CE

CREEK

RIC
E CR EE K

CA
NE Y R

IVE
R

R ICE CR EEK

W2200
W2200

Washington
Park Mall

F 1 2
G 1 2

H 1 2 I1 2

E11 F11 G11
H11

I11

E 1 0
F 1 0

G 1 0

H 1 0

I1 0

E 9
F 9

G 9 H 9 I9

£75
Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.35 0.7 1.05 1.40.175
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:17,610scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 6 of 16 Pa
ge

 6 
of 

16

Page 6 of 16

Page 6 of 16

route day:
Tuesday

Tuesday route

Tuesday Tuesday

route #06

06



RIC
E CREEK

W1900

Village
Apartments

ADAMS PARC,
nursing-home

BVILLE SENIOR
CITIZENS, nursing-home

BROOKDALE
BVILLE NORTH,
nursing-home

I8 J8
K8

I7 J7
K7

I6 J6 K6

£60Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:11,260scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 7 of 16 Pa
ge

 7 
of 

16

Page 7 of 16

Page 7 of 16

route day:
Tuesday

Tuesday route

Tuesday Tuesday

route #07

07



Price Rd

Tr i C ounty
Tech nology  C enter

RICE CREEK

RI
CE

CREEK RIC E C REEK

RICE CREE
K

RICE CR

EEK

Fo res t
C reek
C on d o s

Rolling
Hills
Apartments

Village Apartments

Washington
Park Mal l

G11
H11

I11 J11

G10

H10

I10 J10

G9 H9 I9
J9

K9

G8 H8
I8 J8 K8

£60
£75

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.20.15
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:16,610scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 8 of 16 Pa
ge

 8 
of 

16

Page 8 of 16

Page 8 of 16

route day:
Tuesday

Tuesday route

Tuesday Tuesday

route #08

08



C a ne
yR

ive
r

Caney Riv

Ca
ne

y R
iv

Can ey Riv

Ca
ne

y R
ive

r

Ca
ne

y R ive
r

TU RKE Y C R E E K

TURKE Y C R EE
K

TUR K E Y C R EE K

CANEY RIVER

CA
NE

Y
RI

VE
R

TURKEY CREEK

Madison Vil lag e
Apartm ents

Rolling Hills
Apartments

East lan d
Sh o p pin g

Cen te r

Pen n in g ton
Hi lls Sh o p p in g

Cen te r

BAYADA HOME HEALTH
CARE, nurrsing-home

HERITAGE VILLA,
nursing
home

RED CROSS
DISASTER
CENTER

BVILLE
AMBULANCE
EMS

E 9 F 9 G 9 H 9 I9

E 8 F 8 G 8 H 8
I8

E 7 F 7 G 7 H 7

I7

E 6
F 6 G 6 H 6

I6

E 5 F 5 G 5 H 5 I5

£75

£60

£60
Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.35 0.7 1.05 1.40.175
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:17,570scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 9 of 16 Pa
ge

 9 
of 

16

Page 9 of 16

Page 9 of 16

route day:
Thursday

Thursday route

Thursday Thursday

route #09

09



Caney Riv
Willow Ave Co

nw
ay

 Av
e

Ohio St

Pine Ave

SE
Yo

un
gA

ve

Can ey
R iv

er

TU RK E Y C R E E K

T U R K EY C R E E K T U R KE Y C REE K

TU
RK

EY CR E E K

TURKEY CR E EK

Katherine
Apartments

Madison Village
Apartments

Eastland
Shopping

Center

BROOKDALE
BVILLE NORTH,
nursing-home

F 7 G 7 H 7 I7

F 6 G 6 H 6
I6

F 5

G 5

H 5
I5

F 4 G 4 H 4 I4

£75

£60

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.20.15
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:15,980scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 10 of 16 Pa
ge

 10
 of

 16

Page 10 of 16

Page 10 of 16

route day:
Thursday

Thursday route

Thursday Thursday

route #10

10



V.D.
COMPANY
INC

B V I L L E  S E N IO R
C IT IZ E N S ,  n u r s in g - h o m e

E L D E R  C A R E ,
n u r s in g - h o m e

G R E E N  C O U N T R Y
V IL L A G E
R E T IR E M E N T

HE RITAG E
VIL LA ,
nu rs in g ho m e

IN TE R IM  HE A LT HC AR E ,
nu rs in g h om e

G8 H8

I8
J8

G7
H7

I7
J7

G6
H6 I6 J6

£75

£60

£60

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 C ity of Bartlesville, O K; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:11,030scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 11 of 16 Pa
ge

 11
 of

 16

Page 11 of 16

Page 11 of 16

route day:
Thursday

Thursday route

Thursday Thursday

route #11

11



TU
RK

EY CR E EK

TURKEY CREE K
TURK E Y C REEK

TURKEY
CR EEK

TURKEY CREEK

W1900

W1800

ADAMS PARC,
nursing-home

I6 J6
K6

I5

J5
K5

I4 J4 K4

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:11,140scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 12 of 16 Pa
ge

 12
 of

 16

Page 12 of 16

Page 12 of 16

route day:
Thursday

Thursday route

Thursday Thursday

route #12

12



Caney Ri v er

Caney Ri v

C aney Riv

OSAGE
COUNTY

E Hensley Blvd

Ca
n e

y R
ive

r

Ca
ne

y
Ri

v e
r

Caney R ive
r

EL IZA CREE K

TURKEY CREEK

SAND CREEK

CANEY RIVER

M-K-T
RR

M-K-
T R

R

A T&
Sf

RR

A T & Sf RR

M-K-T RR

A T
 &

Sf R
R

M-K-
T R

R

M-K-
T R

R

M-
K-

T
RR

Manning
Properties

BVILLE
AMBULANCE
EMS

D 9 E 9 F 9

C 8 D 8 E 8 F 8

B 7 C 7 D 7 E 7 F 7

B 6 C 6
D 6

E 6
F 6

B 5 C 5 D 5 E 5
F 5

£60

£60

UV12
3UV123

UV12
3

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.60.2
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:21,280scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 13 of 16 Pa
ge

 13
 of

 16

Page 13 of 16

Page 13 of 16

route day:
Friday

Friday route

Friday Friday

route #13

13



Caney Rive r

Ca
ne

y R
iv

Caney Riv

E Hensley Blvd

Ro
ckw

oo
d A

ve

Willow Ave Co
nw

ay
 Av

e

Ohio St

Pine Ave

Yo
un

g A
ve

Ba
rtle

s R
d

SE
Yo

un
gA

ve

Caney River

Can
ey

River

Ca
ne

y Ri
ver

Ca
ne

y
Ri

ve
r

T U R K E Y CREE K TURKEY CRE EK

C OON CREEK

CO
ON

CR
EE

K

COONCREE K

CA
NE

Y R
IVE

R

TURKEY CREEK

CA NEY RIVER

A T
 &

Sf R
R

M-K-
T R

R

A T
 & Sf R

R

M-K-T R
R

M-K-
T R

R

A T
 & Sf R

R

N3
95

0

W1775

Madison Village
Apartments

Eastland
Shopping Center

BVILLE
AMBULANCE EMS

D7 E7 F7 G7 H7 I7

D6
E6

F6 G6 H6

I6

D5

E5 F5 G5 H5 I5

D4 E4 F4 G4
H4 I4

G3 H3

I3

G2 H2 I2

£75

£60

UV123

UV12
3

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.45 0.9 1.35 1.80.225
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:23,850scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 14 of 16 Pa
ge

 14
 of

 16

Page 14 of 16

Page 14 of 16

route day:
Friday

Friday route

Friday Friday

route #14

14



G4

H4 I4 J4

G3

H3 I3 J3

G2
H2

I2 J2
£75

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:11,170scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 15 of 16 Pa
ge

 15
 of

 16

Page 15 of 16

Page 15 of 16

route day:
Friday

Friday route

Friday Friday

route #15

15



TUR K EY CREEK

TURKE Y CR

EEK

TURK EY CREEK
TURKEY CR E E K

TURKEY CREEK

Eastland
Shopping

Center

H6
I6

J6 K6

H5
I5 J5

K5

H4 I4 J4 K4

H3
I3 J3 K3

£75

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK; Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.20.15
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:15,940scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

Use the city grid
letter/number labels
Letter=columns
Number=rows
Match letter/number
with the street index
on seperate page
to locate streets

Trash Routes

Individual route number
and day of week:

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 16 of 16 Pa
ge

 16
 of

 16

Page 16 of 16

Page 16 of 16

route day:
Friday

Friday route

Friday Friday

route #16

16



Dewey

OSAGE
COUNTY

Turkey
Creek

Quinn
Orville

No.2

Kane
Richard

SCS-COTTON-COON-MISSION
CR SITE-015

Willow Ave

Co
nw

ay
 Av

e

Rd
 39

9
Bis

on
 R

d

Jac
k L

n

Seespana

Lupa St

Ba
rtle

s R
d

N 3998 Dr
W 1781 Dr

N3996Dr

Ca n e y R i v er

Ca neyRive r

C aney R iver

Can
ey R ive r

Caney R ive r

C an e y R i v er

RIC
E C RE

EK

R ICE CREEK

BU T L E R C R
EEK

E LIZA C REEK
CO

ON CREEK

CO O N CREE K

S A N D C RE
EK SAND

C R E E K

CANEY
RIVER

CA N EY
RI

VE
R

BUTLE R CREEK

RICE CREEK

TURKEY CREEK

SAND
C RE E K

CANEY RIVER

M-K-T
RR

A T
 &

Sf 
RR

AT &
Sf RR

M-K-T RR

A T
 & Sf R

R

M-K-
T

RR

M-K-T RR

WARD LN

PRIVAT E RD 2698

3002

3102

3007

2702

20
01

2706

2696

2712

2017

26
91

21
89

2019

2700

30
09

2704

2708

W1800

W2100

N4
00

0

N3
98

0

W1775

W2200 W2200

N3
95

0

W1900

N3946

N4
00

0 
DR

N3
95

0
£60

£75

£60

£60

UV12
3

UV12
3

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK: 16 Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:63,272scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/19/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

The street index is
on separate page.

Trash Routes

Grid of City
A through L are columns
1 through 12 are rows
Identify areas of city
and streets in those areas.

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Days of route:
--routes
1, 2 ,3  &  4
are Monday.

--routes
5, 6, 7  &  8
are Tuesday.

--routes
9, 10, 11 & 12
are Thursday

--routes
13, 14, 15 &
16 are Friday



Dewey

OSAGE
COUNTY

Turkey
Creek

Quinn
Orville

No.2

Kane
Richard

SCS-COTTON-COON-MISSION
CR SITE-015

SR
og

ers
Av

e

Willow Ave

Co
nw

ay
 Av

e

Rd
 39

9
Bis

on
 R

d

Jac
k L

n

Seespana

Lupa St

Ba
rtle

s R
d

N 3998 Dr
W 1781 Dr

Price Rd

N3996Dr

Ca n e y R i v er

Ca neyRive r

C aney R iver

Can
ey R ive r

Caney R ive r

C an e y R i v er

RIC
E C RE

EK

R ICE CREEK

BUTL

E RCR E E K

E LIZA C REEK
CO

ON CREEK

CO O N CREE K

S A N D C RE
EK SAND

C R E E K

CANEY
RIVER

CA N EY
RI

VE
R

BUTLERCRE E K

RICE CREEK

TURKEY CREEK

SAND
C RE E K

CANEY RIVER

M-K-T RR

M-K-T RR

A T
 &

Sf 
RR

AT &
Sf RR

M-K-T RR

A T
 & Sf R

R

M-K-
T

RR

M-K-T RR

WARD LN

PRIVAT E RD 2698

3002

3102

3007

2702

20
01

2706

2696

2712

2017

26
91

21
89

2019

2700

30
09

2704

2708

W1800

W2100

N4
00

0

N3
98

0

W1775

W2200 W2200

N3
95

0

W1900

N3946

N4
00

0 
DR

N3
95

0

C12 F12 G12 H12 I12

B11
C11

D11
E11

F11 G11
H11

I11 J11

B10 C10
D10 E10 F10 G10 H10 I10 J10

D9 E9
F9

G9 H9
I9

J9
K9

C8
D8

E8 F8
G8

H8
I8 J8 K8 L8

B7
C7

D7
E7 F7 G7 H7 I7

J7 K7
L7

A6 B6 C6
D6 E6

F6
G6 H6 I6

J6
K6

A5 B5 C5 D5 E5
F5

G5 H5 I5
J5

K5

A4 B4 C4 D4
E4 F4

G4

H4
I4 J4 K4

A3
B3 C3 G3

H3
I3 J3

K3

A2 B2
C2

G2 H2
I2 J2 K2

A1 B1 C1

£75

£60

£60

UV12
3

UV123

UV12
3

£60

Esri, HERE, DeLorme, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

 City of Bartlesville, OK: 16 Sanitation Routes
http://www.cityofbartlesville.org/

0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles

NAD_1983_StatePlane_Oklahoma_North_FIPS_3501_Feet
 City of Bartlesville

O1:63,272scale

This map is for reference purposes only, since it is a digital map made static. 
City of Bartlesville does not guarantee accuracy of the material contained 

herein and is not responsible for misuse or misinterpretation.

Date: 12/16/2016
city population = 35790

city land area = 22.75 sq. miles

The street index is
on separate page.

Trash Routes

Grid of City
A through L are columns
1 through 12 are rows
Identify areas of city
and streets in those areas.

ROUTE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Days of route:
--routes
1, 2 ,3  &  4
are Monday.

--routes
5, 6, 7  &  8
are Tuesday.

--routes
9, 10, 11 & 12
are Thursday

--routes
13, 14, 15 &
16 are Friday



A 
Abbey Rd, SE:   K6 

Acorn Dr, NW:   C1 

Adams:   B5-B6-C6-D6-

E6-F6-G6-H6-I6-J6-K6 

Adams Blvd, SE:   E6-F6 

Adams Rd, SE:   H6 

Adeline Ave, NW:   B4-B5 

Adeline Ave, SW:   B5-B6 

Admiral Ct:   H11 

Airport:   A2-A3-A4-A5 

Aledo Dr, NW:   B1 

Allen Ct, SE:   I7 

Amherst Dr, SE:   I5-I6 

Apple Aly, SE:   E7 

Arbor Dr, SE:   J6-J7-J8-

J9 

Armstrong Ave, SW:   D6-

D7-D8 

Ashbrook Dr:   I10-J10 

Ashford Ct, SE:   I9 

Ashford Dr, SE:   I9 

Ashton Ln:   F11 

Aspen Ave:   I11-J11 

Audubon Ct, SE:   G7 

Autumn Cir, SE:   J5 

Autumn Ct, SE:   J5-K5 

Avalon Rd, SE:   F10 

Avondale Ave, NE:   H3-

H4 

Avondale Ave, SE:   H4-

H5 

 

B 
Barbara Ave, NE:   I4 

Barbara Ave, SE:   I4-I5 

Barlow Ct, SE:   I9 

Barlow Dr, SE:   H8-H9-I9 

Barlow Pl, SE:   I9 

Barnett Ave:   I9 

Barnett Ave, SE:   H10-I9 

Barnett Ct:   I9 

Barnett Pl:   I9 

Baylor Ct, SE:   J5-J6 

Baylor Dr, SE:   I5-I6-J6-

K5-K6 

Baylor Pl, SE:   I5-I6-J5-

J6 

Beacon Ct:   H11 

Beck Dr, SE:   G5 

Beecher Ln:   J4 

Belmont Rd, SE:   J6 

Bison:   K2-K3-K4-K5-K6-

K7-K8-K9 

Blackstone:   F11-G11 

Blake Cir:   G9 

Bluestem Dr:   K8 

Boardwalk Cir:   G10 

Boardwalk Ct:   G10 

Bonnie Lee Ct, SE:   H4 

Bonnie Lee Ln, SE:   H4 

Boston Ave, SE:   H5 

Bow Dr, SE:   I9-J9 

Bradbury Ct, SE:   F9 

Braddock Rd:   G11-H11 

Bradley Pl, NE:   H4 

Brentwood Rd, NW:   B1-

C1 

Briar Dr, SE:   J9 

Briarwood Dr, SE:   G6-

G7 

Bridgett Ct, SE:   F10 

Bridle Rd, SE:   H8-I8 

Brighton Ln:   G12 

Brock Dr, SE:   I8 

Brookbury Lane:   J10-J11 

Brookhollow Ct, SE:   G6 

Brookhollow Ln, SE:   G6 

Brookline Dr, SE:   H5-

H6-I5 

Brookline Pl, SE:   I5-I6 

Brookside Pky, SE:   G7-

G8 

Bryce Cir:   G9 

Buckskin Ct, SE:   I9 

Bucy Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Bucy Ave, SW:   C5-C6 

Burch, SE:   G5 

Burlingame Pl:   F10 

Burlingame Rdg:   F10 

Bynum Rd, SE:   H7-H8 

 

C 
Cambridge Ct:   G11-G12 

Camden Ct:   F12 

Camelot Ct:   G12 

Camelot Dr:   G12-H11-

H12 

Candlestick Ct:   G12-H12 

Canterbury Ct, SE:   G4 

Cara Lee Ln, SE:   I5 

Carol Rd, NW:   C1 

Carole Ct, SE:   I5 

Cass Ave, NW:   B4-B5 

Cass Ave, SW:   B5-B6 

Castle Ct, SE:   K6 

Castle Rd, SE:   J6-K6 

Cedar Ct, SE:   G8 

Cedar St, SE:   G8 

Centre Rd:   C11 

Chapel Hill Ct:   F12-G12 

Chapel Hill Rd:   F12-G12 

Charleston Dr, SE:   I9 

Cherokee:   D5-D6-D7 

Cherokee Ave, NE:   D5 

Cherokee Hills Cir, SE:   

G8-G7-G8 

Cherokee Hills Dr, SE:   

F7-F8-G7-G8 

Cherokee Hills Pl, SE:   

G8 

Cherokee Pl, SE:   D7-D8 

Cherry Ln, SE:   E7 

Chestnut Ct, SE:   E7 

Chestnut Hill Dr, NE:   I4 

Cheyenne Ave, NW:   C4-

C5 

Cheyenne Ave, SW:   C5-

C6 

Cheyenne Pl, NW:   C4 

Chickasaw Ave, N:   E5 

Chickasaw Ave, NE:   E5 

Chickasaw Ave, SE:   E5-

E6 

Chickering Ct, NE:   I3-J3 

Chisholm Cir, SE:   K5-K6 

Choctaw Ave, NE:   E5 

Choctaw Ave, SE:   E5-E6 

Cholwell Ave, NE:   H3-H4 

Cholwell Ave, SE:   H4 

Chouteau St, NW:   C4 

Church Ct, SE:   G8-G9 

Churchill Dr:   I10-I11 

Circle Dr, SE:   F10 

Claremont Dr:   G11-G12 

Clark Rd, SE:   K5-K6 

Clear Creek Loop, SE:   

K4 

Clear Ridge Ct, SE:   J5 

Clearview Cir, SE:   I7 

Clearview Dr, SE:   I7-J7 

Clipper Crt:   H11 

College View Dr, SE:   D8 

Colonial Center Dr:   H12 

Colony Ct:   J6 

Colony Dr:   I6-J6 

Colorado Ave, SW:   C7-

C8 

Comanche Ave, NE:   E5 

Comanche Ave, SE:   E5-

E6 

Concord Dr, SE:   J6 

Cooper Ct:   I11-J11 

Cornell Dr, SE:   I5-I6-J5-

J6 

Country Ln, SW:   B7 

Country Pl, SW:   C7 

Country Rd, SW:   B7-C7 

County Road 3007 Rd:   

A3-A4-A5 

Coventry Ct, SE:   F10-F9 

Coventry Ln, SE:   F9 

Creek Ave:   E6 

Creek Ave, NE:   E5 

Creek Ave, SE:   E5-E6 

Crescent Dr, SE:   J8-J9 

Crestland Dr, SE:   J6 

Crestview Dr, SE:   D8 

Crestwood Cir, NW:   C2 

Crown Dr, SE:   J6-J7 

Cudahy St, NW:   B5-C5-

D5 

Cumberland Dr, NW:   B1 

Cummings Ave, NE:   I3-

I4 

Cypress Cir:   G9 

 

D 
D P66 St:   B5-B6 

Dale Pl, SE:   I9 

Dana Dr, SE:   G10-H10 

Dartmouth Dr, SE:   I6 

David Dr, SE:   I8 

DeBell Ave, NE:   G3-G4 

DeBell Ave, SE:   G4-G5 

Debbie Ln, SE:   G9 

Debbie Pl, SE:   G9 

Debell Ave:   G3 

Deer Ridge:   G9 

Deerfield Cir:   G9 

Deerfield Pl:   G10 

Delaware Ave, NE:   E5 

Delaware Ave, SE:   D5-

D6-D7-E5 

Denver Pl, SE:   E7 

Denver Rd, SE:   D7-E7 

Dewey Ave, SE:   D5-D6-

D7-D8-D9-D10 

Dewey Pl, SE:   D9 

Dogwood Ct, SE:   G7 

Don Doty Dr., SE:   G5 

Dorchester Dr:   F12-G12 

Dorsett Ct, SE:   K6 

Dorsett Dr, SE:   J6-K6 

Douglas Ln, SE:   I7-I8 

Douglas Ln, SE:   J7 

Dover Ct, SE:   K6 

 

E 
E P66 St:   B5-B6 

East Cir, SE:   J9 

East Ct, SE:   J9 

East Dr, SE:   J7-J8-J9 

East Mountain Rd:   C11-

C12 

East Pl, SE:   J9 

Eastland Pky, SE:   H5 

Edge Hill Dr:   J4 

Edge Hill Dr, NE:   J4 

Edgewood Ave, NE:   G4 

Edgewood Ave, SE:   G4-

G5 

Edgewood Ct, SE:   G4 

8 P66 St:   A6-B6 

8th St, SE:   D6-E6 

8th St, SW:   C6-D6 

18th St, SE:   D8 

18th St, SW:   C8-D8 

11 P66 St:   A6-B6 

11th St, SE:   D6-E6 

11th St, SW:   C6-D6 

Elm Ave, SW:   C6-C7-C8 

Elmhurst Ave, NE:   H3-

H4 

Elmhurst Ave, SE:   H4-

H5-I6 

Elmhurst Ct, SE:   H4 

Energy Way, SE:   K8 

Energy Way:   K8 

Essex Ln:   F11 

Eton Dr, SE:   I6 

Evergreen Ct, SE:   G8 

Evergreen Dr, SE:   F8 

Evergreen Dr, SE:   G7-G8 

 

F 
F P66 St:   B6 

Fairview Rd:   H9-I9 

Fairview Rd, SE:   H9-I9 

Fairway St, NW:   B4 

Fenway Ave, NE:   I3-I4 

Fenway Ave, SE:   I4-I5 

Fenway Cir, SE:   I5 

Fenway Ct, SE:   I4 

Fenway Pl, SE:   I4-I5 

5 P66 St:   B5 

5th St, SE:   D5-D6-E6 

5th St, SW:   B5-C5-D5 

15th St, SE:   D7 

15th St, SW:   C7-D7 

1st Dr, NE:   D5-E5 

Fleetwood Ct, SE:   I5 

Fleetwood Dr, SE:   H5-I5 

Fleetwood Pl, SE:   H5 

Fordham Dr, SE:   I5 

Forrest Park Rd, NW:   

B1-B2-C2 

4 P66 St:   B5 

4th St, SE:   D5-E5 

4th St, SW:   B5-C5-D5 

14th Pl, SW:   C7 

14th St L, SW:   B7-C7 

14th St, SE:   D7-E7 

14th St, SW:   B7-C7-D7 

Fox Hollow Ct, SE:   G10 

Foxtail Park Dr:   K8 

Foxtail Park Ln:   K8 

Frank Phillips:   B5-C5-

D5-E5-F5-G5-H5-I5-I6 

Fremont Rd, SE:   H8-H9 

 

G 
G P66 St:   A5-A6-B5 

Garden Dr, SE:   E6-E7 

Gary Ave, SE:   G10 

Gate Way, SE:   I6 

Georgetown Cir:   G12 

Georgetown Ct:   F12 

Georgetown Dr:   F12-G12 

Glen Ct, SE:   H9 

Glynnwood Dr, SE:   F10 

Glynnwood Ln, SE:   F10 

Goldenrod Ln:   K8 

Grandview Pl, SE:   H7 

Grandview Rd, SE:   H7-

H8-I7 

Green Country Rd, SE:   

H7 

Green Leaf Ct:   G9 

Greenwood Ct, SE:   G7 

Greystone Ave, SE:   H4-

H5-H6-H7 

Greystone Pl, SE:   H6 

Grove Dr, SE:   E7 

Grove St, NW:   C4-D4 

Guinn Ln, SE:   I7 

 

H 
H P66 St:   A6 

Hampden Rd, SE:   E11-

F11 

Hampden Rd:   F11 

Hampden Sq:   E11 

Harned Ct, SE:   I8-I9 

Harned Dr, SE:   I7-I8-I9 

Harned Pl, SE:   I8 

Harriman Cir:   G9 

Harris Dr, SE:   I7-I8 

Harvard Ct, SE:   J6 

Harvard Dr, SE:   I5-I6-J6 

Harvey Rd, SE:   G10-H10 

Hawthorne Ct, SE:   H7 

Hazel Ct, SE:   J7 

Hazel Rd, SE:   I7-J7 

Heidi Ct, SE:   F10 

Henrietta Ave, SE:   G10-

H10 

Henry Ave, NW:   D4-D5 

Hensley:   B5-C5-D5-E5 

Hensley Blvd, E:   E5 

Herrick St, NW:   B4-C4-

D4 

Hickory-Elm St, SW:   C7 

Hickory Ave, SW:   C6-

C7-C8 

Highland Dr, NW:   B1 

Hill Dr, SE:   F10-G10 

Hillcrest:   D7-D8-D9-E9-

E10-F10 

Hillsboro St:   G12 

Hillsdale Dr, SE:   G7 

Hillside Dr, SE:   G5-H5 

Hillside Dr, SE:   H5 

Hilltop Dr, SE:   H8-H9 

Holly Ln, NW:   B2 

Home Ave, NE:   F4 

Homestead Dr:   J4 

Homestead Pl:   J4 

Howard Ave, NE:   G4 

Howard Ave, SE:   G4-G5 

Huntington Drive Dr:   

H11 

 

I 
Idaho Ave, SE:   H5 

Illinois St, NE:   H3-I3 

Indiana St:   G3 

Indiana St, NE:   G3-H3 

Industrial Blvd, SE:   K8 

International Dr, SE:   K7 

Interurban Dr, NE:   G4 

Inwood Dr, NW:   C1 

 

J 
Jacquelyn Lane, SE:   I6 

Jefferson Ct, SE:   G10 

Jefferson Pl, SE:   G9-G10 

Jefferson Rd, SE:   G8-G9-

G10 

Jefferson Rd:   G9-G10 

Jennings Ave, NW:   D4-

D5 

Jennings Ave, SW:   D5-

D6-D7-D8 

Johnstone Ave, N:   D4-D5 

Johnstone Ave, S:   D5-D6-

D7-D8-D9 

Johnstone Pl, SW:   D8 

Jupiter Ct, SE:   F10 

 

K 
Kane Hill Dr, SE:   E10-

F10 

Kansas Ln, NE:   G2-H2 

Katherine Ave:   G3 

Katherine Ave, NE:   G3-

G4 

Katherine Ave, SE:   G4 

Kaw Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Kaw Ave, SW:   C5 

Keeler Ave, SW:   D5-D6-

D7-D8 

Keeler Ave:   D9-D10 

Kensington Ct:   F12 

Kensington Way:   G12 

Kentucky Pl, SE:   G5 

Kentucky St, SE:   G4-H4-

H5-I4 

Kenwood Ct, SE:   H6 

Kenwood Dr, SE:   G6-H6 

Kenwood Rd, SE:   G6-G7 

Kevin Ct, SE:   I5 

King Dr:   J7 

Kings Cir, SE:   J6-J7 

Kings Crt:   J7 

Kings Dr, SE:   J6-J7-J8 

Kingston Ct:   G11 

Kingston Dr:   G11-G12 

Kristin Ln, SE:   F10-G10 

Kyle Ct, SE:   F9-F10-G9 

Kyle Rd, SE:   F10-G10 

 

L 
Lahoma Dr, NW:   B1-B2-

C1 

Lakeview Dr, SE:   H8 

Lannom Pl, SW:   C7 

Larchmont Dr, NW:   B1 

Lariat Dr, SE:   I6-I7-I8 

Larkspur Dr:   J7 

Laruen Ct, NE:   I3 

Laurel Pl, NW:   C2 

Lee Dr, SE:   K4-K5 

Legacy Ct:   G11 

Leisure Ln, SE:   I6-I7 

Lester Ave:   I9 

Lester Ave, SE:   H10 

Lewis Dr, SE:   I9 

Lexington Apts:   I6 

Lexington Commons:   I6 

Limestone Ct, SE:   H9 

Limestone Rd, SE:   H9 

Lincoln Pl, SE:   G9 

Lincoln Rd, SE:   G9-H9 

Lindenwood Dr, NW:   B1 

Locust Rd, SE:   G10 

London Ln:   F11 

Longridge Ln:   G12 

Loris Ln, SE:   G10 

Lupa St, NW:   B4-C4-D4 

Lynn Rd, SE:   I7 

Lynnwood Ct, SE:   G6 

 

M 
Macklyn Ct, SE:   I7 

Macklyn Ln, SE:   I6-I7-I8 

Macklyn Pl, SE:   I7-I9 

Madison:   I2-I3-I4-I5-I6-

I7-I8-I9-I10 

Manning Rd, SE:   I7 

Manor Dr, SE:   J7-J8 

Manor Dr:   J7 

Maple Ave, SW:   C6-C7-

C8 

Margarite Ave, NW:   B4-

B5 

Margarite Ave, SW:   B5 

Marling St, SE:   H9-H10 

Mars Ct, SE:   F9 

Martin Ln, SE:   J4 

Martin Pl, SE:   J4 

Maryland St, NE:   H3 

May Ln, SE:   I7-I8 

Mc Namara St, NW:   B5-

C5 

McKinley Rd, SE:   G8-G9 

Meadow Dr:   J7 

Meadow Dr, SE:   H7-I7-

J7 

Meadow Lane Pl, SE:   H8 

Meadow Ln, SE:   H7-H8-

I7 

Meadowbrook Ln, NW:   

B2 

Meadowcrest Ct, SE:   J8 

Meadowcrest Dr, SE:   J8 

Meadowlark Ave, NE:   

H3-H4 

Meadowlark Pl, NE:   H4 

Melmart Dr, SE:   I7-I8 

Melody Ln, SE:   I5 

Melrose Dr, SE:   I8-I9 

Mercedes Ave, NW:   B4 

Mercury Ct, SE:   F9-F10 

Mesa Ave:   G9 

Michigan St, NE:   G4-H4-

I4 

Middle Path Rd, SW:   B7-

C7 

Milford Dr, SE:   I9 

Mill St, SE:   E5 

Mill Way:   H11 

Miller Dr, NW:   C1 

Minnesota St, NE:   G2-

H2-I2-J2-K2 

Mission Ct:   H8 

Mission Dr:   H11 

Mission Rd, SE:   H8 

Mistletoe Ln, NW:   B1-B2 

Mockingbird Ln, NW:   B2 

Monticello Ct:   G12 

Monticello Dr:   G12 

Montrose Ct:   G12 

Montrose Dr:   G11-G12 

Moonlight Dr, SE:   F9-

F10 

Morgan Ave, SE:   H9 

Morningside Ave, NE:   

G3-G4 

Morningside Ave, SE:   

G4-G5 

Morton Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Morton Ave, SW:   C5-C6 

Mountain Cir:   C11 

Mountain Dr:   C10-C11 

Mountain Rd:   B10-B11-

C11-C12 

Mulberry Ln, NW:   B2 

Myers Ave, NE:   H3-H4 

Myers Ave, SE:   H4-H5 

 

N 
Nebraska Ave, NE:   I3 

Nebraska Ct, NE:   H3 

Nebraska St, NE:   G3-H3-

I3 

Neptune Ct, SE:   F9 

Newport Dr:   H11 

9 P66 St:   A6-B6 

9th St, SE:   D6-E6 

9th St, SW:   C6-D6 

19th St, SW:   C8-D8 

North Rd, SE:   G8 

North Star Ct, SE:   F9 

Nottingham Pl:   I11-J11 

Nova Ave:   H9 

Nova Ave, SE:   H10 

Nowata:   F8-G8-H8-I8-

J8-K8 

Nowata Pl, SE:   F8 

Nowata Rd, SE:   I8 

 

O 
Oak Ave, SW:   C6-C7-C8 

Oak Park Rd, NW:   B2-

C1-C2 

Oak Rd, SE:   G8 

Oakdale Dr, SE:   F8-G7-

G8-H7 

Oakdale Pl, SE:   G8 

Oakridge Ct, SE:   G6 

Oakridge Dr, SE:   G6 

Ohio St:   J3 

Ohio St, NE:   H4-I3-I4 

Oklahoma Ave, SW:   C7-

C8 

Orchard Ln, SE:   J8-J9 

Osage Ave, NE:   D5 

Osage Ave, SE:   D5-D6-

D7-D8-D9-D10 

Osage St, SE:   D6 

Oxford Ct, SE:   F11 

 

P 
Paddock Ct, SE:   J6 

Palmetto Dr, NW:   C1 

Palomino Dr, NW:   C1 

Park Ave, NW:   D4-D5 

Park Ave, SW:   D5 

Park Hill Ct, NE:   I4-J4 

Park Hill Dr, NE:   I3-I4-

J3-J4 

Park Hill Lane:   J3 

Park Hill Ln, NE:   J3 

Park Hill Loop:   I3-J3 

Park Hill Loop, NE:   I3 

Park Hill Pl, NE:   I4-J4 

Park Ln, SE:   J8 

Park Ln, SW:   B7-C7 

Parkview Dr, NW:   B2-C2 

Parkway St, SE:   F10 

Parsons Dr, SE:   I8 

Pathfinder Ct, SE:   I5 

Pecan Pl, SE:   E7 

Penn Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Penn Ave, SW:   C5-C6-

C7-C8 

Penny Ln, SE:   K6 

Pepper Grass Ct:   J4 

Pheasant Ct:   G9 

Pine Ave:   F4 

Pioneer Dr, SE:   H10 

Polaris Dr, SE:   F9 

Prairie Flower, NE:   G3 

Prairie Heights Dr, SE:   

I8-J7 

Prairie Moon, NE:   G3 

Prairie Ridge Ct:   J4 

Prairie Ridge Dr:   J4 

Prairie Rose, NE:   G3 

Prairie Sky, NE:   G3 

Prairie View, NE:   G3 

Price:   F10-G10-H10-I10-

I11-J10 

Princeton Dr, SE:   I5 

Private, NE:   H3-H4 

Putnam Dr, SE:   I9 

 

Q 
Quail Ct, SE:   G8 

Quail Dr, SE:   G7-G8 

Quail Pl, SE:   F8-G8 

Quail Ridge Loop, SE:   J5 

Quail Ridge Rd, SE:   J5-

K5-K6 

Quapaw Ave, NE:   E5 

Quapaw Ave, SE:   E5-E6 

Quarry Lakes:   H11 

Quarry Park:   H11 

Queenstown Ave, NE:   H4 

Queenstown Ave, SE:   

H4-H5 

 

R 
Rabbit Ridge Rd:   G10-

G11 

Rachel Ln, SE:   K4-K5 

Ramblewood Rd, NW:   

C2 

Ranch Ct, SE:   I8 

Ranch Rd, SE:   I8 

Ravenwood Ct, SE:   H7-

H8 

Ravenwood Dr, SE:   G8-

H8 

Redbud Ln, SE:   H8 

Redhawe Ct, SE:   G8 

Redwood Ln, NW:   B2 

Regency Rd:   G12 

Renick Ln, SE:   I7 

Revere Way Ct:   J6 

Revere Way E:   J6 

Revere Way W:   J6 

Rice Creek:   F12-G12-

H12 

Rice Creek Way:   H11 

Richmond Dr, SE:   I9 

Richmond Dr:   I9 

Ridge Ct, SE:   G7 

Ridge Rd, SE:   G7-G8 

Ridgecrest Ct, SE:   J5 

Ridgewood Rd, SE:   G7-

H7 

Roanoke Ridge Rd:   G11-

G12 

Robin Ave, SE:   G5 

Rockdale Rd, SE:   G7 

Rockwood Ave, NE:   G3-

G4 

Rockwood Ave, SE:   G4-

G5 

Rogers Ave, NW:   C4-C5 

Rogers Ave, SW:   C5-C6-

C7-C8 

Rolling Hills Ct, SE:   H9 

Rolling Hills Dr, SE:   H9-

I9 

Rolling Hills Pl, SE:   I9 

Rolling Meadows Ct, SE:   

I7 

Rolling Meadows Rd, SE:   

H7-I7 

Roman Cir:   G9 

Romans St:   G9 

Roselawn Ave, NE:   G3-

G4 

Roselawn Ave, SE:   G4-

G5 

Roselawn Ct, NE:   G4 

Roselawn Pl, NE:   G4 

Rushmore St:   G9 

 

S 
Saddle Ln, SE:   I7-I8 

Sagebrush Dr:   J4 

Sandstone Dr, SE:   G6 

Santa Fe Ave, NW:   C4-

C5 

Santa Fe Ave, SW:   C5-

C6-C7-C8-D7-D8 

Santa Fe Pl, SW:   C8-D8 

Saturn Ct, SE:   F10 

Sawgrass Dr:   J4 

Sawgrass Pl:   J4 

2nd St, SE:   D5-E5 

2nd St, SW:   B5-C5-D5 

Seminole Ave, NW:   C4-

C5 

Seminole Ave, SW:   C5-

C6 

Seneca Ave, NE:   E5 

Seneca Ave, SE:   E5-E6 

7 P66 St:   A5-B5-B6 

17th St, SE:   D8 

17th St, SW:   D8 

Shadow Lake Dr, SE:   

G10 

Shadowlake Dr, SE:   G10 

Shady Grove Ct, SE:   G10 

Shannon Dr, NE:   I3-I4 

Shawnee Ave, SE:   E5-E6-

E7-E8-E9 

Sheridan Rd, SE:   G8-H8 

Short Ave, SW:   D5 

Silver Lake:   F5-F6-F7-

F8-F10-F11-F12-G5 

Sirroco Pl, NW:   C2 

6th St, SE:   D6-E6 

6th St, SW:   B6-C6-D6 

16th Pl, SE:   E7 

16th St, SE:   D7-E7 

16th St, SW:   C8-D7-D8 

Skyline Dr, SE:   E10-F9-

F10 

Skyline Pl, SE:   F9 

Smysor Dr, SE:   G8 

Sooner Park Dr, SE:   J5-

J6 

Sooner Park Rd, SE:   J5 

Sooner Rd, NW:   B1-B2 

Southcliff Dr:   C12 

Southport Ct:   H11 

Southport Dr:   H11 

Southport Loop:   H11 

Southview Ave, SE:   D8-

D9 

Spring Rd, NW:   B1-B2 

Spruce Ave, NE:   I3-I4 

Spruce Ave, SE:   I4-I5 

Staats Dr, SE:   G5 

Staats Pl, SE:   G4-G5 

Stanford Dr, SE:   I9 

Stanley Ln, SE:   K5-K6 

Starboard Ct:   H11 

Starlight Ct, SE:   F10 

Starview:   F10-F11-G11 

State Hwy 123 HWY:   B5-

B6-B7 

State St, SE:   G5-H5-I5 

Steeper Dr, NE:   I3-I4-J4 

Stonehenge Dr, SE:   H9 

Stoneridge Ct, SE:   J5 

Stonewall Dr, SE:   F10-

G9-G10 

Stonewall Dr:   G9-G10-

H9 

Summers Ave:   F4 

Summit Rd, SE:   F10-G10 

Sunset Blvd, NW:   B1-B2-

B3-B4-B5 

Sunset Blvd, SW:   B5-B6 

Sunshine Ct, SE:   F10 

Sunview Ct, SE:   I4 

Sunview Pl, SE:   I4 

Surrey Ct, SE:   F9 

Surrey Ln:   F9 

Swan Dr, SE:   H7-H8 

 

T 
Talbot Cir:   G9 

Talimena Ct:   G9 

Tallgrass Trl:   J7 

Tanglewood Ct, SE:   G7 

Taylor Dr, SE:   I6-I7 

Taylor Lane, SE:   I7 

10 P66 St:   A6-B6 

10th St, SE:   D6 

10th St, SW:   C6-D6 

Teresa Lane, NE:   H4 

Terrace Dr, SE:   F10 

Terri Ct, SE:   J7 

Terri Dr, SE:   J6-J7 

Texas Cir, SW:   C7 

Theodore Ave, NW:   D4-

D5 

3rd St, SE:   E5 

13th St, SE:   D7-E7 

13th St, SW:   C7-D7 

3946 Dr, W:   D10 

3946 Rd, N:   D10 

Toledo Rd, SE:   H9 

Tower Cir:   J7 

Tower Crt:   J7 

Tower Ct, SE:   J7 

Tower Ct:   J7 

Trail Ct, SE:   K5 

Trail Dr, SE:   J5-K5 

Trail Ridge Ct, SE:   J5 

Trolley Lane:   G3 

Turkey Creek Rd, SE:   J5 

Turner Pl, NW:   C4-D4 

Turtle Creek:   G9 

Tuxedo:   E5-F4-G4-H4-

I4-K4 

Tuxedo Blvd, E:   H4 

12th Pl, SE:   E6-E7-D6-

D7-E6 

12th St, SW:   C7-D7 

20th St, SE:   D8 

20th St, SW:   C8-D8 

21st St, SE:   D9 

22nd St, SE:   D9-D10 

2100 Rd, W:   B10-C10-

C11-D10-D11-E10 

 

U 
Utah Ave, SE:   H5 

 

V 
Valley Rd, SE:   D7-E7 

Valley View Ct, SE:   K5 

Velma Dr, SE:   G10-H10 

Velma Dr, SE:   H10 

Venus Ct, SE:   F10 

Vermont St, NE:   H3 

Versailles Pl:   H11-h12 

Vicksburg St:   G12 

Village Apts:   J8 

Virginia:   C2-C3-C4-C5-

C6 

Vista Dr, SE:   G8 

 

W 
Warwick Ct, SE:   F11 

Washington Pl:   H8 

Washington/HWY 75:   

H2-H3-H4-H5-H6-H7-H8-

H9-H10-H11-H12 

Waterford Ct:   J10-J11 

Waterford Ct:   J11 

Watson Ave, SW:   C5-D5 

Waverly Ave, SE:   H4-H5 

Wayland Ct, SE:   F11 

Wayside Dr, SE:   G10-

H10 

Wesley Dr:   F8-F9 

Wesley Dr, SE:   F8-F9-G9 

Westcliff Dr:   C11 

Westview Dr:   C11 

Whipporwill Ct, SE:   G7 

White Way, SE:   G8 

Whitney Ct, SE:   J8 

Whitney Ln, SE:   J8 

Whitney Pl, SE:   J8 

Wildwood Ct, SE:   G7 

Wiley Post Rd:   A4-A5 

Will Rogers Dr:   A3-B3 

Williamsburg St:   G12 

Willow Ave:   F4 

Willow Creek Dr, SE:   J6-

J7 

Willow Park Dr, SE:   I7 

Willowood Dr, SE:   G7-

H7 

Willows Apts 1st:   I7 

Willows Apts 2nd:   I7-J7 

Willows Apts 3rd:   J7 

Wilshire Ave, NE:   H3-H4 

Wilshire Ave, SE:   H4-

H5-H6 

Wilshire Ave:   H6 

Wilson Rd, SE:   G8 

Windsor Way:   F12 

Winding Way, SE:   G6-

G7 

Windstone Ct, SE:   H9 

Windstone Dr, SE:   H9 

Wisconsin Ave, NE:   I3 

Wisconsin Ave, SE:   I3 

Wisconsin St, NE:   H3 

Woodland Loop, SE:   H7 

Woodland Rd, SE:   G7-

H7-I7-J7 

Woodland Rd:   J7 

Woodrow Ave, NW:   C4-

C5 

Woodville Rd, SE:   H8-H9 

Woodward Ave:   H12 

Wright Rd:   H11 

Wurmbrand Way:   J9-K9 

Wyandotte Ave, NE:   E5 

Wyandotte Ave, SE:   E5-

E6 

 

Y 
Yale Dr, SE:   I6 

Yale Pl, SE:   I6 

Yorkton Ln, SE:   G8 

Young Ave, N:   G3-G4 

Young Ave, S:   G4 

 



 
 

Map Book produced by Chad Armstrong: City Hall: Engineering Department: 2016 

 

 

Bartlesville City:   Sanitation 

   

 

     
      

 

 

B
ack p

age
 


	1_Bartlesville City Sanitation Cover page
	2_aBville_StreetIndex_Oct2016
	3_sanitation_routes_citywide_grid_Dec2016
	4_sanitation_routes_Dec2016_new
	5_sanitation_routes_Dec2016_datapages_new
	6_sanitation_routes_Dec2016_new - Copy
	7_sanitation_routes_citywide_grid_Dec2016 - Copy
	8_aBville_StreetIndex_Oct2016 - Copy
	9_Bartlesville City Sanitation Cover back page



